2025-2026 Proposed TBUFC Board of Directors

Officers

Marc Bouding 25/26
City of Plano
Urban Forester
mbeaudoing@plano.gov

Susan Henson 25/26
Vice President
Horticulturist/ Arborist
309shenson@gmail.com

Michael Levy 25/26
Secretary/Web
City of Grand Prairie
972-237-4143
support@tbufc.org

Amy Heath 25/26
Treasurer
Dallas Tree Surgeons
Manager
amy@texastreesurgeons.com

---

Board of Directors

Blake Wyne 25/26
City of Dallas Parks
Parks and Recreation
Arborist
blakewyne@dallas.gov

Jim Patka 25/26
Citizen Forester
972-878-6225
jpatak@sbcglobal.com
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Preston Willms 25/26
City of Dallas
Environmental Arborist
preston.willms@dallascityhall.com

Mary Brodie 25/26
City of Ennis
Parks and Recreation
972-978-3464
mbrodie@ennistx.org

  
Ann Allen 25/26
City of University Park
Director Parks and Recreation
aallen@uptexas.org
214-987-5487


Kristopher Rasmussen 25/26
TCIA Trainer
TCIA
arboriststrong@gmail.

Mike Sills
Regional Urban Forester
Texas A&M Forest Service
msills@tfs.tamu.edu


